


Vibrating Pads

Recliner Push Back
any Position Lock

Torsion Bar Mechanism 

Adjustable
Lumbar Support 

Heating Belt

SMART CHAIR

CHAIRS



MD -01 MDV-1751

CHAIRS



MD -690

MD -02

DR-1290

MDV-1752

CHAIRS



MD -694

MD -693

DR-1294

DR-1293

CHAIRS



MD -666

MD -659 MD -667

MDV-1166

CHAIRS



DR-631

DR-640

ML-1231

ML-1240 DV-1140

DV-1131

CHAIRS



DR-642

DR-655

DR-645

ML-1255 DV-1155

CHAIRS

DR-657



DR- 662

DR- 660

ML-1262

ML-1260

DV-1162

DV-1160

CHAIRS



DR-675

DR- 664

ML-1275

ML-1264

DV-1175

DV-1164

CHAIRS



DR-683

DR-699 ML-1299

ML-1283

DV-1199

DV-1183

CHAIRS



DR-686

DR-685

ML-1286

ML-1285

DV-1186

DV-1185

CHAIRS



OR-487

DR-687

ML-1287

OV-387

DV-1187

CHAIRS



EL-589

DR-689

OR-489

ML-1289

OV-389

DV-1189

CHAIRS



ML-1281

OR-481

EL-581

DV-1181

OV-381

CHAIRS



EL-584

SL-508 OR-408

ML-1284

OV-308

DV-1184

CHAIRS



SL-509

SL-511 OR-411

OR-409 OV-309

OV-311

CHAIRS



SL-590

SL-512

OR-490

OR-412

OV-312

OR-442

CHAIRS



SL-513

OV-313 OR-443

OR-413

CHAIRS



ML-1230

ML-1220 ML-1229

ML-1233

CHAIRS



SL-26

ML-1207 DV-1107

SL-36

CHAIRS



OR-431

OR-450 OV-350

OV-331

CHAIRS



OV-323

OR-423 OR-422

OV-322 OV -301

OR-401

CHAIRS



OR-429

OR-427

OR-416

OR-415 BL-55

OR-426

CHAIRS



OS 873

OS 862

OS-863

OS 865
SOFAS



OS-875

OS-773

OS-871

OS-775

SOFAS



CNT-5075

RECLINER
MANUAL

CNT-5025

RECLINER
MOTORISED

CNT-5030

SOFAS



T-240

T-262 T-218

T-217
OFFICE TABLES



T-355

T-352 T-353

T-354

OFFICE TABLES



C T-3018

C T-3001 C T-3002

C T-3015
OFFICE TABLES



ST-170 ST-160

OFFICE TABLES



FX-12001

FX-12004 FX-12005

FX-12002

FX-12008

FX-12003

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



FX-12015

R V-12402 R V-12404

XR-12302

CS-22002

XR-12304

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



CS-22004

CSXR-22702

CS-22006

CSXR-22704 CS-22013

CS-22007

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



CS-912

CSXR-22706

CS-913

CSXR-22707

CS-915

CSXR-22713

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



CS-916

PF-24002

CS-950

PF-24003 PT-6001

PF-24001

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



PT-6002

PT-6026

PT-6003

BC-26001

PT-6021

RESTAURANT CHAIRS



RT-23861

RT-23891

RT-23871

RT-23895

RT-23881

RESTAURANT TABLES





CHAIRS

SEAT SLIDER

GAS LIFT HYDROLIC

ADJUSTABLE ARMREST

ADJUSTABLE HEADREST

MESH AIR FLOW BACKREST

NYLON CASTER
ALLOY WHEEL

SYNCHRO TILT PUSH BACK
MULTI POSITION LOCK

MECHANISM

ALUMINIUM DIE
CASTING BASE

SL-21



SL-12

SL-16 SL-17

SL-13

SL-18

SL-14

CHAIRS



SL-24

OV-317

SL-27

OR-419 OV-319

OR-417

CHAIRS



OV-335

OR-434 OV-334

OR-421

OR-435

OR-425

CHAIRS




